Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

25/03/2023

CB Experience 25 03 23

Track CB Experience

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif
(101) ADILSON MAURICIO DE SOUZA (109) ANTONIO ALVES LUNARDELLI y
1 2:06.743 +21.875 15:44:51.990 1 2:03.114 +5.241 15:44:58.646
2 - 15:46:36.858 2 2:01.161 +3.288 15:46:59.807
3 1:45.256 +0.388 15:48:22.114 3 2:00.645 +2.772 15:49:00.452
4 1:46.354 +1.486 15:50:08.468 4 2:00.113 +2.240 15:51:00.565
5 2:18.005 +33.137 15:52:26.473 5 2:01.279 +3.406 15:53:01.844
6 - 15:54:59.717
(179) SERGIO SECURATO 7 2:02.006 +4.133 15:57:01.723
1 1:57.433 +12.374  15:45:16.519
2 2:00.297 +15.238 15:47:16.816 (108) ANDRE LUIS VALERA GASPAROTO
3 1:51.194 +6.135 15:49:08.010 1 2:05.031 +5.220 15:43:52.947
4 1:48.129 +3.070 15:50:56.139 2 2:00.406 +0.595 15:45:53.353
5 - 15:52:41.198 3 - 15:47:53.164
6 1:46.372 +1.313 15:54:27.570 4 2:00.595 +0.784 15:49:53.759
7 1:46.990 +1.931 15:56:14.560 5 1:59.999 +0.188 15:51:53.758
(113) CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRAHAO CAMPOS (182) LUIS EDUARDO DELAROLI
1 2:00.391 +10.906 15:43:25.660 1 2:03.242 +2.993 15:45:14.834
2 1:57.656 +8.171 15:45:23.316 2 2:06.533 +6.284 15:47:21.367
3 1:57.115 +7.630 15:47:20.431 3 2:03.011 +2.762 15:49:24.378
4 2:00.625 +11.140  15:49:21.056 4 2:06.031 +5.782 15:51:30.409
5 1:50.627 +1.142 15:51:11.683 5 2:00.691 +0.442 15:53:31.100
6 - 15:53:01.168 6 - 15:55:31.349
7 1:51.376 +1.891 15:54:52.544 7 2:03.933 +3.684 15:57:35.282
(130) EVERTON PEREIRA DA SILVA (148) LEONARDO DE CARVALHO ZEFERINO
1 2:06.626 +13.735 15:43:12.712 1 2:08.849 +6.836 15:43:07.370
2 1:58.908 +6.017 15:45:11.620 2 2:03.493 +1.480 15:45:10.863
3 2:08.105 +15214  15:47:19.725 3 2:08.006 +5.993 15:47:18.869
4 2:03.481 +10.590 15:49:23.206 4 2:02.903 +0.890 15:49:21.772
5 1:57.668 +4.777 15:51:20.874 5 2:02.283 +0.270 15:51:24.055
6 1:54.343 +1.452 15:53:15.217 6 2:02.968 +0.955 15:53:27.023
7 - 15:55:08.108 7 - 15:55:29.036
8 1:54.900 +2.009 15:57:03.008 8 2:02.254 +0.241 15:57:31.290
(105) ALEXANDRE PARSANEZE (177) RONALDO FRANCISCO CRANQUE
1 2:11.869 +16.572 15:43:30.534 1 2:16.012 +10.438 15:43:17.077
2 2:01.925 +6.628 15:45:32.459 2 2:09.513 +3.939 15:45:26.590
3 2:03.363 +8.066 15:47:35.822 3 2:06.165 +0.501 15:47:32.755
4 2:02.103 +6.806 15:49:37.925 4 2:07.567 +1.993 15:49:40.322
5 2:01.722 +6.425 15:51:39.647 5 2:07.751 +2.177 15:51:48.073
6 1:57.360 +2.063 15:53:37.007 6 2:05.975 +0.401 15:53:54.048
7 - 15:55:32.304 7 - 15:55:59.622
8 2:00.752 +5.455 15:57:33.056
(125) ELIAS DE MELO SIQUEIRA
1 2:00.801 +5.396 15:44:03.985
2 1:55.935 +0.530 15:45:59.920
3 1:55.646 +0.241 15:47:55.566
4 2:00.332 +4.927 15:49:55.898
5 - 15:51:51.303
6 1:59.192 +3.787 15:53:50.495
7 1:55.866 +0.461 15:55:46.361

(132) FELIPE ACETO FERRAZ DOS SANTOS

1 2:02.870
2 2:00.419
3 2:01.344
4 2:05.158
5

+5.328
+2.877
+3.802
+7.616

15:45:22.759
15:47:23.178
15:49:24.522
15:51:29.680
15:53:27.222

Horado dia
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Crono Verde Rosso
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